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001
004
005
006
010
020
030
031
032
050
051
060
069
070
0704
080
090

101-9
110
120
130
133.5
133.6
135
138
140
150
153
155

156
158
160
170
180
181
181.4
181.49
189.
190

000 - safafl opfelugnd QuUIE bEBISEDHD
Computer Sc. Information &General works

oy  Knowledege

soflel oflsfwsd Computer science

semflefls QFlpyeonsast  Computer programming

alBsL senflafl (Weopmet  Special computer methods

Ereveflugiiuguisdy  Bibliography

Brevas SH&eusd opfiellwed Library & Information Science

Curgis samevsssnehdwrisst General Encyclopaedias

sips samsvsamenehFwnussit Tamil Encyclopaedias

Qndlevs smevdbsenehdwniset  English Encyclopaedias

s Ly Geusful@ssit Serials

SOPL umen @Hpset Tamil periodicals

Gurg Poieuenmussit General organizations

SiGWELTHL sm_fussiwusy Museology

QFug em smiser, Caeful s geom News media & Publishing

ot seflwed  Journalism

GungiF Grafllyser  General collections

MEOWWSSHI1 usEph Siflu preosentd  Manuscripts & Rare books

100 Guuiwend 2_stallwend  Philosophy & Psychology
Buw 2 u Jfieyser standard sub divisions ‘
Quengs Sigsd  Metaphysics
sfeumgmisAuuied, smgesmp Epistemology,Causation & Humankind
@55 2 eralwgud, wrwuwpHyew, Parapsychology and occultism
GsngLelwsd Astrology ' o
a&lims Fripdyd  Palmistry
saney&EHD, wyysty urpbuflwumsesd Dreams and the mystic traditions
smsgtevggo  Physiognomy
allGsL Guuuiwed gmpasit  Specific philosophical school
2 _enefwed  Psychology
2 & GFupempaseny, eiGusupb, mental processes & Intelligence
Coumim_ Genefwiguid, onlelmss) o snadwgnp Differential and
developmental Psychology
Ul Gerailwisd Comparative psychology
Wgbwres o_enelwed Applied psychology
Sisnsmeuuiwsd Logic
upsaalwed  Ethics
yrngen Guouiufuisd Ancient philosophy
smpsBsw Giowuiwed Eastern philosophy
SbHw Gounwed Indian Philosophy
omsa FHsTHsd Saiva Philosophy
B dsre0, CuemendBsw Guoumiwss  Medieval western philosophy
pelen GemevdGsw Giouuiwsd - Modern western philosophy

| O e
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M

2019
210
220
221
221.1
2212
2213
222
2221
222.2
223
224
230
231
232

200 swwib Religion
Bwio 2 11 19fleyseir

gow Guiniweubd Fows Catiur@sepd Philosophy & theory
@b@ wsb Hinduism . Sacred books

Gag @evsdwmiser vedic literature

Wyrosmmisst  Brahmanas

gyeflwiisst  Aranyas

o upshset  Upanishad

@fsrersen  |thigasas

urgsib  Maha bharathas

@ymorwennd  Iramayanas

upremiget  Puranas

s sneHrmsst Dharmasastras

Qba weswb @hse CsmurGh Hinduism & Hindu theology
engeud  Shivaism

svauademiantd  Vishnuism

gnss  Shaktaism

sTemubHub  Ganapataism

Gmemongip  Shanmukaism

Am Gauel enfur@ser  Others

Qs ewes, L Beopuiws Hindu, moral & devotional theology
@ba @ussn  Hindu ethics

usd @evadwb Devotional literature

@bs emmpeiwed Hindu life

Qbs asgsatssn  Worship

@bsiH Hmwsm wapset marriage Ceremonies

&BLu ampelsd b FLhgsst Hindu observance in family life
@hass Csrelsasi(gen Ltemmsiser) Hindu temples
mFausbsrefsosst  Shiva Temples

meaademeals Caralsvsst  Vishnu Temples

siiosit Bamalevmeit  Sakti Temples

sitememuiny Ganellsvasit  Ganapathy Temples

wmse Catalsomst  Shanmuka Temples

gemenwienay  Others

Fapsm, LHDID LEGG FTHe @epulwsd Social and ecclestical theology
Fow euPuT G B s, steonsst, @Lrsar Days, times & places
Gung sufun® Public worship

Lelss sLmiGssT, 1 Aflwasst, slLmset Sacraments, other rites, & acts
swwsssval  Religious education

us® Buasnsst Reformed Hinduism

Jgweorg Brahma samaj

afu sworgy  Arya-samaj

@ymoamagen @uasnissit Ramakrishna movements

pelen 105 Bussnser Neo Hinduism

goul) Laldsepdbarear snsnusst Associations for religious work
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m

280
281
282
284
290-
291
292
293
295
296
297

301 -
301.7
302
302.23
303
3033
303.38
3034
303.6
303.62
303.64
304

304.6
305
305.3
3054
305.52
305.55
305.56
305.8
306
306.8
307
310
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

@bl Fowmisst  Religions of Indic origin

Quengs gwuwd  Buddhism

Few Fwowib Jainism

Fbdunp  Sikhism

gemeniwl Fowmsst  Others

Aflerogeud  christianity

&Cyss 2 Gymo swwib  (Greek and Roman) religion
Omwst Fwowib Germanic religion

unfd Fwwib Zoroastrianism (Mazdaism, Parseeism)
ws Fwowlp - Judaism

@ervsombiwigpd, umilst Aemensepo  Islam and religions derived from it

300 saps onelwsomeir social sciences
Fsailwugib wrgiefweib  Sociology & anthropology
siwsstann sapsmisst  Non literate society
Faps e mlLib  Social interaction
ey em smssl  Media
swas GFuipsopsst  Social processes
smevsnoggieud  Leadership
Qurgiser suitfigrud  Public opinion
saps wrpprsst  Social changes
wremiut@asst  Conflict
gpas Guuniset Civil disorders
2 BBl Gurgd yglduw  Civil war & revolution
s BLESmGSHeN uTElam gBudaIb srpemissi factors affecting
social behaviours
gas0zsmens Population
Fped GUESsT Social groups
QemBEHD Quatisentd Men & women
Quemissit  Women
o wj euysbsd  Upper class
wsHwsr eufssd  Middle class
Ap ewjsbsl>  Lower class
&L sssEs Bemusst Specific races
uesiLT®  Bipeueiisend  Culture & institutions
Fowsmpd GEWUEp Marriage & family
gengapsmsst  Communities
Gurgis yeeflelugs Ganalyssit - Collection of general statistics
@Crrifwl Qurgis ysitefsflugelwsd  General statistics of Europe
Al Gurg yereflelugeiwsd  statistics of Asia
ayiflssl Gurgil Usitefelugefluisd  statistics of Africa
el Sibwflssu Qurgil ysitelelugeflwsd  statistics of North America
Ozear oEwflssl GQural ysiefleiugefusy - statistics of South America
Uip veHsefear Qurgis ysieflefugelwsd  statistics of other parts of world
sps omiefwed  Political science ‘
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320.01-09

320.9
320.91-99

321
322

3221
322.2
323
324
325
326
327
3272
327.3-9
328
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

344

345
346
347
348
349
350
351
355
360
364
365
366

puw 2 u Ofleyssir Standard sub division

Srfwed Goib Bomevamwaenn Political situation & conditions

BIG&E6T Fawner Srdluisd @Glsoser LUFCess SiLLeusment 25 BmemibGHd
SF, oFThe Senwiysse systems of governments & states

Fpas GuosserLa sdd GaTLjyssit Relations of state to

organised groups

wg semwiyset  Religious organizations

Gmfsomeny SienioliLEmeit Labour organisations

Gwfemoujd opdwsd o_fevwuyp  Civil & political rights

sgflwsd Gewenp  Political process

sjaBsss GuUGuwWia stealigeuupd International migration & colonisation
SigemwsEan, alfsameouyd  Slavery and emancipation

siauBsas OsnLjgyssit  International relations

Arrmsbdne  Diplomacy

BiGsersGw QeelpT G o meysst  Foreign relations of specific nations
FslLamdbsd Legislation

Gurgefwsd Economics

esmPn GQurmefwsd Labour economics

P Qurmefwsd  Financial economics

Beols Gurgeflwed 6B Qurgsfiwegub.  economics of land & energy

&L OBpe| Hpeuemser Cooperatives

Caragelawid ik G@mLjuter (pepsend Socialism & related systems
Qurg pa&ulwsd Pubic finance

sjeauBsels Qurgstigmyb International economics

o _pusbgd  Production

CufleniiGurmedwed  Macro economics & related topics

sl alusd Law

Cxpammefles  Flr1d  law of nations

syflwevenoliyF FL(pb, PieunssslLgpp Constitutional & administrative law
Synamien, afl, ajbss wWHHW &HESMP0 sl Mititary, tax,

trade & industrial law

QamPeomeny,Fapsid, &evefl wHEID seonFamys L Labour, Social,education
& cultural law

&bmeflwed b Criminal law

seflwry glip  Private law

&9aTy peLwampud Bawesipy  Civil procedure & courts

FLLRIEG, alpE@ae, FLLAL Lmisenr Laws (Statutes), regulations, cases
aBFL oiFany eevemevaensstan FL Law of specific jurisdiction
Curg Peursapd Gnameueiwgumb  Public administration & Military science
Gurgy Bijeurad  Public administration

Srramier opfleflwsd  Military science

Fapall UgFsmansenid Gremausepd  Social problems & services
Gobpelwsd  Criminology

Gppelwed Poeieiiser  Penal institutions

grismisel  Associations

1 07 o ————————— s
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368
370
37

372
373
374
375
378
379
380

381
384
388
390
398

400.1-9
401

410
410.1-9

411
4111
412
413
413.1
413.2
415
418
418.02
420
4219
430
440
450
460
470
480
491
491.2
491.48

501-9
510

slymig  Insurance

&ebefl  Education

UTLETemevsEnld  QFwuBLTREEDh: ofCFL Ssval schools & their
activities: special education

2Aybus sevall  Elementary education

RoLPenevs ssvell  Secondary education

w@luwny mevefl  Adult education

utLefigrend  Curriculums

2 wj sevefl Higher education

Curgis ssvellés Gamsiiena Public policy in Education

ausmilsib, QaTLjUTL6d, GuTdGarses  Commerce,communication
&Transportation

auenflslb  commerce

OsMLjussii, HhHS OFTLFy communication , Telecommunication
Curs@eugsE);, sl Curd@aysel  Transportation;Ground transportation
FLEIGEST, @uds uemmsst, priLmfus Customs, etiquette & folklore
BILLN eupdalusy  Folklore

400 Gwmyl Language
Buio 2 1 Afleyssit
Gomfuiwesd  Linguistics
s Gomd Tamil language
Buno 2 _u Ifleyssir
S0 awHs egentiset  Writing systems and phonology
S0 s emaitissit  Writing systems
sy QFmpipifwed Etymology of Tamil language
siip awsgrdssit  Dictionaries of Tamil language
Aplys s ssmdsst  Specialized dictionaries in Tamil
Qhisle HOPoNA ssFTAss  Bilingual dictionaries
s @evdsembd  Structural systems (Grammar) of tamil language
WyGuiras GomPuiuisd  Standard usage of the tamil language
sip Gumfuwiiy Translation to and from other languages
plu shidlen Guomd  standard English
S0 Gomflufish o_siteraurmy 8]k 51T
Ogiwer Gumfsst  Germanic (Teutonic) language German
dyebs Guomfsst Romance languages French languages
Rsamedw QomPaser Italian, Romanian, Rhaeto-Romanic languages
siourefl Guomfser  Spanish and Portugages languages
sggel Gomfsst Latin languages
&Gybas Gumfsst Hellenic languages Classical Greek
BB6sT — @Byilw Qasdigs Gumpsst  Indo — European and Celtic lang.
Fwerod;peHd  Sanskrit
dmisen Qomd  Sinhalese

500 oflelwed science
B 2 1 Wfleyssit

seafiszo  Mathematics

R e [T T ——
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512
513
516
520
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539

541
543
546
547
550

570
572
580

601-9
610
611

612
613
614
615
616
617
618

620

630
633
634
635

olLgy saigd Algebra

oo sewfigd  Arithmetic

Cxpaly sz Geometry

euramafwed  Astronomy

Quengdlsaiiwed Physics

Fewno Pensoulwssaiwsd  Solid Mechanics

sranseiar Heneoulwssaiwsd Mechanics of fluids
amydsefer Heoulwusseaiwsd Mechanics of gases
gefullwgid B e OsTLjuter siBieysen> Sound and related vibrations
gefuiwed  light (Optics) and paraphotic phenomena
Geauuefwesd Heat

erellwend, BevsHraiwed Electricity and electronics
ampseiwsd  Magnetism

pelan Quengdas  Modern physics

Grerwuenalwgid s et Bemenihd Himpsend Chemistry & allied Sciences
Guengla @gerwend,  Physical chemistry

ugly @rsmuerefuwsd  analytical chemistry

o8szear Gremwend Inorganic chemistry

Cspen @yemueno organic chemistry

yelany onfelwsd  Earth science

wrsen o ulfwss  Paleontology

ampsmas opfelwsvsst o ulflwso Life sciences; Biology
o ulgs GsmPguelwsd  Bio technology

sregeiwesd Botany

aflorigiiutst”  Zoology

600 casrfaiualwss Technology
puww 2 u Ifeyssit Standard sub division
wosHewh setgmn  Medicine & Health
walld 2 L BaEmmilusd, sevafwsd, 2 uljssmawellusd - Human anatomy,
cytology, & Histology
o t mHommPelwsd Human physiology
sefipuy  s&aTHTyEpL urgstigw  personal health & safety
Gpmur oy HGEUL (wepsend  Incidence & prevention of disease
weHAWIL, GEmi wipmpawe Pharmacology and therapeutics
Gpmiimer  Diseases
sipewens HEFems  Surgery
QuemiBemmmuiiwisd, waLBUBBlLD, GYbms wEHSHD, apliusd Gynecology,
obstetrics, paediatrics & geriatrics
Gurpiuiwsd SiIBEIL T Bamemihs GFuBUTGsEs Engineering &
allied operations
efleusmuealusid GamPgi Lrkisesw Agriculture & related technologies
sreflwl uuljsenr  Field plantation crops :
upt LuiFEQewems, ariyuwsd Orchards, fruits, forestry
BxmiLy uulgssit  Garden crops (Horticulture)

1 B e ———



SiisuTeuund #Fpiy weui - 2005

_—“_‘R—————M——W—_———

636
637
638
639
640
641.5
642
646
647
648
649
650
657
658
660
670
680
690

701-9
710
720
730
740
750
760
770
780
790
791
792
793

794

795
796

801-9
801.94
810

811
811.1

Wips eusnjiny  Animal husbandry

urgid Ul Gunelaesn  Dairy and related products

Hwl y&d eueniiny  Insect culture

GaulemL, Weimilg, LBILGHHsd Hunting, fishing & conservation

aIB GBLU (WPeTmGSIauIpD Home & family management

2 ema|ib, urenpb Food and drink

Femwwisv. &emev  Meal & Table service

MBWED, 2 6L, HfipU] eumpdens Sewing, clothing, personal living
QuTg i@ (asTemndgieud Management of Public household
efiLGU ugmofiiy  Housekeeping

Gbmal ugmofiib, Geveot Guemigup  Child rearing and home care
(PETMDHECN, WDBDID FGlenems CaFenauser Management & auxiliary services
sambaiwsd  Accounting

Curg waremwdgend General management

Quemwens Quirgilulwsd Chemical engineering

2 _puggd  Manufacturing

Aptyl vweuT Gasner 2_pusgsst  Manufacture for specific uses
sl Lmise Buildings

700 BISRI  &HENEVEBGIHLD DI6VMIGIT] &&NEVB ETHID
Fine & Decorative arts

Buw o u Mfleyssit standard sub division
GYIBSEHSETM SHmywenoliyd sme  Civic and landscape art
&Lt & semev  Architecture
Henredfles semevast; Apusssme  Plastic art; sculpture
UMIHMID SIOMSTTd Semsviyd Drawings & Decorative art
gellwpd gefwd sameoup Painting & paintings
ML Bmeudel; iFHb semev Graphic arts: Print making
geflluellwsd, el kisst, saflals samevss Photography; computer art
@eng Music
LUHsThs, Bapas smevssi Recreation & Performing arts
Qurgibsmen Bapddl  Public performances
UG (GueL B&psd) Theater (Stage presentations)
2 6N eflensmin’ Béb&Enib, CurgItuTéd Bepsdsend Indoor games and
amusements
SBMOLL T Falgus 2 eliens eflewemwn Géasit  Indoor games of skill
usmiw ellenemum’ Gésst - Games of chance v
Cous eusbgpy o L BLuljpd sflememum Gobsend, Ceusfiiiyp ellemsnITL B mid
Athletic and outdoor sports and games

800- @evédunb Literature
Buno o1 nifleyseir

Bovsalw efioflgend Literary Criticism
s Revdsdund Tamil literature
s0ps sallmgssit Tamil Poetry
FRIBE SHellensHamei
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811.6
812
813
813.01
814
815
816
817
818
819
820-890
820
830
840
850
860
870
880
890
891

891.2
891.48
894.82
894.827
895
895.1
895.6
895.7
895.8
895.9
896
897
898
899

900-9
909
910
911
912
913

914
915

el &efengamei

s BrLsw Tamil Drama

SIp Breusvasit Tamil Fictions

spF FApisensseit Tamil Short stories

s s Gemysst Tamil Essays

HRF Cempoumfeyset Tamil Speeches

sDE sysmser Tamil Letters

SI0p BemasFaenen Tamil rumours

S0 Bevsdlws Gst@lysst Tamil Collections

EJEMGITULISN 6N

ausnIWITer @evdbaslmismen S BevbalwIsFHeisTereurm SUIQE)EMLDE B EYLD
SRl Qeosadlwd  English Literature

Gzt Gomf Gevsddunp German Literature

Wogehs Gomfd Bevasdund French Literature

Bdbsrel Gwmfl Revsdunp Italic Literature

srourefled Guomfl @eoselund Spanish Literature

CuTisgIsBaw @evdadlub Portuguese Literature

&Crsas Gumd Gevésdund Greek Literature

gemenut Gomfsefsnr Revedwnisst Literature from other languages
Bps@ BHEHT, WBmiiw Ggsgs Gumdsst East Indo - European and
Celtic languages

Favdlhes @evsdwp  Sanskrit

fmisen Bevsdund  Sinhalese

AbSITEGW Qevsawd  Andhra group

Opguhie @esdund  Telugu

Far geubFuw Gumdssit  Sino — Tibetan Languages

wiureflw Guml @evésdlub  Chinese

e Qomfl @evsalub  Japanese

Oarflu Qomd Bevésdund  Burmese

unflw Gumd @evésund Chinese

OgcrdlipsaErfurelsd 2 siten LIp Cwmnd @evsdukissi  Other languages
iflsés Gomd Qevsawid  African languages

olPiflés yiels Gwrd @esadlwb  American aboriginal languages
Opar oEwss yials Gwmf Beosdwd  South Amer.aboriginal languages
Up Gumf @evssund Other languages

900 augeorgid Lefufuwigib History & Geography
puno o 1 Ofleyssit Standard sub division
Gurg o & eupeory  General world History
Gurgis yefuluwed - ywrembd  General geography & Travel
apeorBpms Yelulwed  Historical geography
CapeluL s OpTE:E, amyuse, HLmsst Atlases, maps, charts, plans
Lrgen 2 _evalel yellulwgud, tywmemiapty  Geography of and
travel in ancient world
LEymuiw yellufwsd, gwremp  Europe
Awl yeflulwed Wgwmemi  Asia
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916 ifés yeflulwed, Nywrennd  Africa
917 oL o@flds yefulwed, Wywrsmp  North America
918 Oge SiOWAsE Lelulwsd, Nywuremd  South America
919 g 2 evsl yellulweud - Sywremd  Other areas
920 aumbdens eupeomm  Biography, genealogy & insignia
(SIbsHSH UTL SSHINBBEBL 6 auT|pdbane UTTBND ReneRidBaLb)
929 &SP, QUUITEHsT, FeiTenmussir B Giempaefled FGUTGeL Gui.
930 LTSS 2_60&LD History of ancient world
940 0w euyeongy History of Europe
941 SOEBM M GID, Sueomsgb Scotland and Ireland
1942 Ufsgreflu Samenr - @maleonsg British Isles England.
943 wHHw Gy, Gggiwedl Central Europe Germany
944 Wyreiterd France
945 Bdzrellws @LIETE Italy
946 giflwudeLmBNG adGuuls Iberian Peninsula Spain
947 &lpd@ 'wermiur Gstelwg yelwer . Eastern Europe, Soviet Union
948 avaangCreaiwm  Scandinavia
949 Up gGyminiuns ugdssi  Other parts of Europe
950 afw eugeorpy  History of Asia
951 dFama|d SiBaT HuISayeien ugslaend China and adjacent aress
952 wouTEIb SIHET HuIeded o _eiten Seyseptb  Japan and adjacent islands
953 SBImiws GLIBIGL B Suwedsd o siten ugdeend Arabian

Peninsula and adjacent areas.
954 Ozal gfwr, @gur South Asia, India
9549 undlevaner  Pakistan
95493  @ememas Ceylon. _
9549301 Ufggrelw smeob 647 apged 1975 euemg Early history, 647 - 1975
9549302 Ufggmalu &reob 1795 — 1948  British period, 1795 — 1948
954.9303 sigbATSADGITa 1948 (1psed Independence, 1948 -

955 wynedr (Guidwm) Iran (Persia)

956 sl dipde Middle East (Near East)

957 el Siberia (Asiatic Russia)

958 wsFw gfwmr Central Asia

959 Oaar dipsardlur Southeast Asia

960 auiflés eeorgy  History of Africa

970 aL siwflés sugeorm North American History

973 RSB 9IQwAsE BrEser. United States

980 Opeaianoflés eureong  History of South America

990 genenweney  History of other areas

993 BlugAeombgid, GueBardwmayd New Zealand and Melanesia.

994 SeevglCellwir Australia

995 uiteur Bluidlefiwr New Guinea (Papua)

996 Gurelefdwr Other parts of Pacific Polynesia

997 SisPeonbFs swddlys Saymenr Atlantic Occan islands

998 QY SasEd, SIEHILT ésTayb. Arctic island and Antaretica
999 Ble0 2 0GSG SImpHLL L Ourg eugeorm Extraterrestrial worlds

e e 72%
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BsUBHsIT Sisorusiiuy

Rususiy NBreD s
L So-aCaguliidienard Fmiuny Sinied &.ondeadi(h @hloLin ol
2. S el & FOHOIOLICORIO] 51
3. B GO DHUDHBOT 527
4. S FUN. BSUHSD]T 348
5. B . eaDHSaoareT 13
6. P OFeoeolIIT FL_JIST 15
7. S0 8 SoFOFean 42
8. -8 SIrFedmsin 38
9. 10M. SHSIE TSI GeumAumT 15
10. H®. e FeueSmein 18
. S &.8au. UEhIFIL &SI 1s
12. Fm. U. PanabDHSFILOT 2l
13. Houd. . WfenboHeoL &t 100

wsu] Asusiuit BB SisiTusity

Nugasy ApreDa
L OLNELT H@m-ap. UehFeSmmsin, Heyalsd Hse 25,000
2. S BN asSSeeuat (EIe0 Geusf L enL), ©smgLoL] 25,000
3. S Bl SCaFedhisb, Haeaie BYSES 15,000
4. Ha.Oun. BT (Sedemn Gamiis), 12,000
5. S ap Feuedhisd, Hagaie HUHS 12,000
6. OLISLI. Hrp.&. Lneosliesiul, Heaied GuHeS 10,000
7. Soud. . ufenpoeL &tis, Geaier GuHe 10,000
8. O QOB SBUELST, 0BT SIS, Hemiaier HPsS 5,000
9. Hm. S U, Heyais BYSS 2,500
10. qparenns, ShoHEImeL 2,500
. S eval.sr. FhploLeold, O&TSHEale0. 1,000
12. QF6val. L. QFeansel, Geamyaied 1,000
13. Ho. &. Jebuer, Hamaicr SYsS 1,000
14. S UgGLaLareT, Sexaieo DS 1,000
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B6vewTL_ 6t
&SI
ENevewTL_ 6T
BRI
Lgmedrerd
B6vesiTL_68T
SHEUIL_IT

SIBUTVIGHIHEBTT HHUH

450,000
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500,000
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70,000
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54,100
75,700

46,35,234
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